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1 Scottie Hutton

7 Jeff Anderson

13 J Higgin

19 Jock Ingram

25 Mary Cormack
31 (girl)

37 Dougie Lockhart
43 Alister Scott

49 (boy)

55 T McCreadie

61 Bill Service

67 Janet McLatchie
73 Lorna Cummock
79 Margaret Brown
85 (girl)

91 Ifor Roberts

97 David Ingram
103 (Duncan) Grey

Twynholm School ¢.1953

2 Tommy Adams

8 Alan McCreadie
14 D Broll

20 May McTaggart
26 Jim Watson

32 Margaret Hutton
38 John Wallace

44 Mrs Leabody

50 Cath Rennie

56 (girl)

62 (qirl)

68 Janet Good

74 Marlene Mitchell
80 Helen McMorran
86 Annie Clark

92 Betty Crow

98 Bertie Bron

104 Irene Finneghan

3
9 D Coulthard

15 Mr Walker (head)

21 (boy)

27 Margaret Murray

33 John Glover
39 William Irvine
45 (staff)

51 (girl)

57 (girl)

63 Pauline Scott
69 May Goldie
75 Auvril Heuchan
81 Mrs Good

87 Derek Smith
93 (girl) ? Goldie
99 D McLatchie
105 Robin Heron

4 lan McKerlie
10

16 (boy) W Watson ?

22 Barbara Irving
28 Mary Irvine
34 (qirl)

40 Mary Broll

46 Jimmy Adams
52 Alex Irving
58 (boy)

64 Jimmy Robson

70 Glynis Lockhart

76 May Stokes
82 ? McKerlie
88 John Watson

94 (girl) Lex McKerlie

100 (boy)

5 lan Hutton

11
17
23
29
35
41
47
53
59
65
71
77
83
89
95

Craig McCreadie
(girl)

Allison Campbell
(staff) C Curran
(girl)

John McEwan
Miss Rae (ex Kbt)
Gretta Greggan
Steven Goodie
Georgina McKerlie
Janet Good

Christ. B(ain)

(Eliz.) Lilias Service

W McCormack
(boy)

101 ? Anderson

6 Bobby Campbell

84
90
96

Hugh Johnson
Ettie McQueen
lan Galloway
Mrs J Galloway
Margaret Cowan
Carine Cormack
Pam McQueen
Beryl Shields
Betty Ferguson
Jinny Rogers
hristine Bain
Elizabeth Service
(girl)

W McSkimming

(boy)

102 T Docherty
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